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Gawler: 26 May 2020 Kennel closes 11:03

.com.gau
R1 G-six Giddy-up Maiden Stake Pr2 Division1 PRIZE MONEY R2 G-six Secure Racing Logistics Maiden Stake PRIZE MONEY
11:48 | Maiden 400m $785 12:07 Pr% Div $785
11:48 26 May 2020 $425 - $145 - $120 - $95 Maiden 400m $425 - $145 - $120 - $95
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D 12:07 26 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
1 Really Gary Gary Pidgeon 6755  24.68
! Indianna Kist Jayde Hurley 5344  23.86
=7-= Wongawilli Lass Vadim Roz 74 24.44 —
— =2= Bradley Strapps Vadim Roz 256 24.26
3 Vacant Box 3
Vacant Box
Braedale Paul Fagan 5
n Hurricane Storm Steve Hoffman 2465 23.7
5 Black Diesel Ross Panagiotou 5535  23.48 5
Molly's Burner Tim Richards 2624 235
E Vacant Box E
Vacant Box
Hayride Smith David Perry 5664  23.55
Lorentz Lester Harris 6 23.88
E Sullie's Girl Des Denton 5626  24.02 E
’ Emerley Rhyme Vadim Roz 3552 23.37
,/93 Under Study Donald Turner 4 23.45 7
& £ ,9 Lock And Load (into 2) Raye Kelly 4465  23.75
' . p d l
[lo Murray Street Michael Stewart 45 ﬁO] Elving T g Trov M S35
ying Tornado roy Murray .
R3 G-six Accell Therapy (1-4 Wins N/p) Stake Pr2 PRIZE MONEY R4 G-six Gawler Dry Cleaners (1-4 Wins N/p) PRIZE MONEY
122, | Divi $820 12ap | Stake Pr2 $820
SE 400m $445 - $150 - $125 - $100 SE 400m $445 - $150 - $125 - $100
12:22 26 May 2020 12:42 26 May 2020
NAME TRAINER BEST T/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Mr. Mouchos David Hall 23.57 Wood Veneer Wendy Sebastyan 4265  23.51
LS~ ) ] . . . mT).
w/-= Firelight Lady Gary Pidgeon 23.61 w/-= More Value Paul Fagan 6666  23.14
E— E—
3 vacant Box 3 vacant Box
n Voulez Vous John Sargent 23.16 Gypsy Cruz Brian Styles 4658  23.08
5 spicey]Jill Tim Richards 23.31 5 Hayride Mcveigh David Perry 1756  23.54
E Vacant Box E Vacant Box
Edie Finneran Des Denton 23.32 Bobbie Buble Harrison Trengove 4156  23.8
E Stitch 'em Ragna Shelley Trengove 23.06 E Miss Amity Anthony Milligan 6755  23.75
707 i 707 i i
,9/ Pretoria Son Les Bates 23.43 ,9/ Magic Hat (into 2) Adam Burda 5636  23.27
-~ P -~ Pl
A A
.](ﬂ Elsie's Choice Kevin Bewley 23.61 .](n Quick Burn Renata Maruszczyk 1677 23.28
For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020 Page 1 of 3



\

TDOGS

Gawler: 26 May 2020 Kennel closes 11:03

.com.gau
R5 Greyhound Adoption Program Sa (1-4 Wins N/p) = PRIZE MONEY R6 The Bunyip (5+ Wins N/p) Stake Pr2 PRIZE MONEY
1300 | Stake $820 1324 | Division1 $860
SE 531m $445 - $150 - $125 - $100 SE 531m $465 - $160 - $130 - $105
13:09 26 May 2020 13:24 26 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Midnight Crash Colin Swain 5835  31.83 Gina Spaghetti Kevin Bewley 6525
—
=2= Sneaky Option Donald Turner 6375 31.58 = Dyna Alice Shelley Trengove 5544  31.57
E—
3 Reddy Red Jack Williams 6524  31.58 Blistering Betty David Hall 2444
n Scarred Warrior Vadim Roz 4581 Errington Tim Richards 7836  31.44
5 Kiss My Boss Ben Rawlings 8643  31.51 Emerley Judge Vadim Roz 1545  31.23
E Misaffection Neil Mann 4635  31.61 E Abigarrado Kevin Bewley 7427  32.24
Floral Notes Donald Turner 4217  31.71 Stitch 'em Panda Shelley Trengove 4633 3142
E Breakfast Creek Kevin Bewley 4584  31.78 Callanish Sprite Kevin Bewley 5724  31.16
/9" Shanlyn Haven Vadim Roz 4212 31.24 /9" Sunset Navana Kevin Bewle 5464  30.99
./ 4 : 7 Y :
A A
.]0] Tax Deduction Des Hockley 5746 ﬂO] Collecting Vadim Roz 4285  31.56
R7 Giddy-up (1-4 Wins N/p) Stake Pr2 Division3 PRIZE MONEY RS Secure Racing Logistics (1-4 Wins N/p) PRIZE MONEY
1344 | SE400m $820 VA Stake Pr2 D $820
13:44 26 May 2020 $445 - $150 - $125 - $100 SE 400m $445 - $150 - $125 - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D 14:12 26 May 2020
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Juliet Echo Michael Stewart 1878  22.95
_ Motor City Fury Vadim Roz 4664  23.47
:2.: Crisis Time Kevin Bewley 4271 —
e =7-= Nigel Lee Kim Johnstone 2747  23.08
3 Magic Chariot Robert Harris 5663  23.36
3 Miss Excuse Karen Wittholz 3884 229
n He's A Burner Anthony Milligan 4432 23.23
Mombasa Maine Richard Pearce 8656  23.1
5 Pablo's Pup Michael Stewart 4741 23.62
5 Firestarter Lady Gary Pidgeon 4415  23.2
E Shining Jewel Tony Fry 7636 23.28
E Emerley Elusive Vadim Roz 1618  22.91
Rio Grande Michaela Pidgeon 7635  23.43
Orphan's Girl Richard Pearce 2644  23.06
E Willow Rose Georgina Hall 4655  23.79
/s, E Stitch 'em Rollo Clint Trengove 5216  23.0
,9/’ Zetland County Kevin Bewley 2664 /e
7« ,9/ Mr. Onasis Marcello Calicchio 7662 23.09
.](n Gustnado Steve Hoffman 3136 2345 54
.](n Burning Vixen Georgina Hall 4446  23.46
For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020 Page 2 of 3
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Gawler: 26 May 2020 Kennel closes 11:03
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14:27 26 May 2020
NAME

Black Sombrero
Vibrant Lee
Vacant Box
Kohen's Kist
Billie Burner
Vacant Box
Stella Warning
Hayride Dawson

Hurricane Evy

Rhynstone Blake (into 7)

o
e
J=

N/p)
SE 400m

IH

REISIE 3w

AR
=7

15:17 26 May 2020
NAME

Just Kenny

Blue Blaze
Vacant Box
Elley's Magic
Rickett's Point
Vacant Box
Crackerjack Jake
Motown Kenny
Aiming

Absolute Dream

G-six Greyhound Adoption

TRAINER

Kevin Bewley

Kim Johnstone

Kiah Hurley

Bec Mcauley-Fry

Donald Turner
David Perry
Paul Fagan

Bec Mcauley-Fry

Program Sa (5+ Wins

TRAINER

Tony Hinrichsen

Tim Richards

Robert Harris

Robert Harris

Tim Richards
Tyson Bradley
Tim Richards

Kevin Bewley

LAST 4

6664

6625

5425

4441

1

4474

8558

4554

PRIZE MONEY
$860

BEST T/D

23.11

23.36

23.02

23.58

23.34

23.48

23.13

23.0

$465 - $160 - $130 - $105

LAST 4

6473

3584

5217

4243

8886

8462

6238

5564

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

23.19

23.27

23.15

23.11

23.24

22.96

23.15

23.06

[

c] - (o 5 = ) b

V
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14:52 26 May 2020
NAME

Aston Emilio
Ripple Ryder
Vacant Box
Stitch 'em Frank
Hot Gallon
Vacant Box
Louie Vee
Roxy's Daisy
Stitch 'em Dolly

Viking Storm

o)
=
N

o
w
o

Division3
SE 400m

IH

Xyl (o ) ~ B
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15:36 26 May 2020
NAME

Blackpool Donny
Ishmy Lady
Vacant Box
Watto's Revenge
Claretown Lilly
Vacant Box
Yeah Nah Gary
Emerley Circuit
Outbreak Girl

Rhynstone Teddy

TRAINER

Marcello Calicchio

Donald Turner

Clint Trengove

Alan Randall

Tyson Bradley
Kevin Bewley
Clint Trengove

Kevin Bewley

G-six the Bunyip (5+ Wins N/p) Stake Pr2

TRAINER

Kiah Hurley

Alan Randall

Des Denton

Renata Maruszczyk

Gary Pidgeon
Vadim Roz
Rosa Panagiotou

Stuart Ellis

LAST 4

8456

7545

6315

3785

5556

6666

4354

2576

PRIZE MONEY

$860

.com.au
RO G-six Accell Therapy (1-4 Wins N/p) Stake Pr2 PRIZE MONEY R10 G-six Gawler Dry Cleaners (5+ Wins N/p) PRIZE MONEY
1497 | DV $820 a5y | StakePr2 $860
SE 400m $445 - $150 - $125 - $100 SE 400m $465 - $160 - $130 - $105

BEST T/D

23.18

22.69

23.06

23.29

23.2

22.78

23.13

23.37

$465 - $160 - $130 - $105

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5163 22.89
7785 24.03
4757 23.08
4617 23.07
4557 23.15
3435 23.06
7455 23.07
3465 23.36
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